
PWA Office Support Advisory Council Mentor List 

 

Subject Name Phone E-Mail 
 
AgLearn 
 

 Brooke Bowers  (208) 422-0701 brooke.bowers@ars.usda.gov 

 
ARIS 
 

Trish Roman (510) 559-5750 trish.roman@ars.usda.gov 

 
CATS 
 

Janet Steele (808) 959-4301 janet.steele@ars.usda.gov 

 
Correspondence 
 

Veronica Laird (510) 559-6060 Veronica.laird@ars.usda.gov 

 
Foreign Nationals 
 

Christa Meier (510) 559-6071 christa.meier@ars.usda.gov 

 
GovTrip 
 

Trish Roman (510) 559-5750 trish.roman@ars.usda.gov 

 
E-Forms 
 

Janet Steele (808) 959-4301 janet.steele@ars.usda.gov 

Performance Plans Christa Meier (510) 559-6071 christa.meier@ars.usda.gov 

 
RPES 
 

Fran Sichel (510) 559-6063 fran.sichel@ars.usda.gov 

 
WebTA 
 

Brooke Bowers  (208) 422-0701 brooke.bowers@ars.usda.gov 

 

Page 1 of 1 


